DATE:  7/06/2022 Page: 6

BID NO.: 50-00138720 BID FORM

Non Public Works

All Public Work Projects are required to use the Louisiana Uniform Public Work Bid Form

All prices must be held firm unless an escalation provision is requested In this bid. Jefferson Parish will allow one escalation
during the term of the contract, which may not exceed the U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics National Index for all Urban
Consumers, unadjusted 12 month flgure. The most recently published figure issued at the time an adjustment is requested
will be used. A request must be made in writing by the vendor, and the escalation will

only be applied to purchases made after the request is made.

Are you requesting an escalation provision?

YES NO x

MAXIMUM ESCALATION PERCENTAGE REQUESTED %
INITIAL BID PRICES WILL REMAIN FIRM THROUGH THE DATE oF _24 months approx Aug 2024

For the purposes of comparison of bids when an escalation provision is requested, Jefferson Parish will apply the maximum
escalation percentage quoted by the bidder to the period to which it is applied in the bid. The initial price and the escalation
will be used to calcuiate the total bid price. It will be assumed,for comparison of prices only, that an equal amount of material
or lahor is purchased each month throughout the entire contract.

DELIVERY: FOB JEFFERSON PARISH
INDICATE DELIVERY DATE ON EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES upon award

LOUISIANA CONTRACTOR’S LICENSE NO.: (if applicable) _ #09802

THIS SECTION MUST BE COMPLETED BY BIDDER:

rrmname:  ADT Commercial

150 James Dr East, Ste #160

ADDRESS:
CITY, STATE: St Rose, LA = 70087
TELEPHONE: ( 504)821-9725 FAX: ( 504)827-1020

EMAIL ADDRESs:  lduijano@adt.com

In the event that addenda are Issued with this bid, bidders MUST acknowladge all addenda on the bid form.Bidder must
acknowledge receipt of an addendum on the bid form by placing the addendum number as indicated. Failure to acknowledge
any addendum on the bid form will result in bid rejection.

Acknowledge Receipt of Addenda: NUMBER:

NUMBER:
NUMBER:

NUMBER:

TOTAL PRICE OF ALl BID ITEMs:; ¢ _$114,450.00 - total for 2 years

AUTHORIZED i :

Louis Quijano

Printed Name

SIGNATURE:
wmee. General Manager

SIGNING INDICATES YOU HAVE READ AND COMPLY WITH THE INSTRUCTIONS AND CONDITIONS.

NOTE: All bids should be returned with the BID NUMBER and BID OPENING DATE
indicated on the outside of the envelope submitted to the Purchasing Department.
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SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

um

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED

TOTALS

4.00

2.00

2.00

8.00

4.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

EA

EA

TWO YEAR CONTRACT FOR LIFE SAFETY
INSPECTIONS FOR VARIOUS FIRE STATIONS
UNDER THE JURISDICTION OF THE JEFFERSON
PARISH EBC FIRE DEPARTMENT.

0010 HEADQUARTERS - STOVE VENT HOOD
SUPPRESSION SYSTEM, SEMI-ANNUALLY
AS PER NFPA 17A.

LOCATION OF HEADQUARTERS:

834 S. CLEARVIEW PKWY.
JEFFERSON, LA 70123

0020 HEADQUARTERS - SPRINKLER SYSTEM,
ANNUALLY, AS PER NFPA 72. SENSITIVITY
TESTING OF DETECTORS 50% ANNUALLY.

0030 HEADQUARTERS - SPRINKLER SYSTEM,
INSPECTION, ANNUALLY AS PER NFPA 25.

0040 HEADQUARTERS - SPRINKLER SYSTEM
FIRST INSPECTION SHALL INCLUDE FLOW

TEST (INTERNAL PIPE OBSTRUCTION TEST)

AND STAND PIPE TEST ON AN AS NEEDED
BASIS AS PER NFPA 25.

0050 HEADQUARTERS - SPRINKLER SYSTEM
ALARM DEVICES TESTING, QUARTERLY AS
PER NFPA 25.

0060 STATION 12 - STOVE VENT
SUPPRESSION SYSTEM, SEMI-ANNUALLY
AS PER NFPA 17A.

LOCATION OF STATION 12:

900 JEFFERSON HWY.
JEFFERSON, LA 70121

0070 STATION 12 - SPRINKLER SYSTEM,
ANNUALLY, AS PER NFPA 72, SENSITIVITY
TESTING OF DETECTORS 50% ANNUALLY.

0080 STATION 12 - SPRINKLER SYSTEM
INSPECTION, ANNUALLY AS PER NFPA 25.

0090 STATION 12 - SPRINKLER SYSTEM
FIRST INSPECTION SHALL INCLUDE FLOW

$367.50

$1,470.00

$585.00

$945.00

1 $1,890.00

$1,170.00

$915.00

$915.00

$500.00

$4,000.00

$367.50

$1,470.00

$585.00

$945.00 | $1.890.00

$1,170.00

$915.00

$915.00
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SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

um

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED

TOTALS

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

8.00

4.00

2.00

8.00

1.00

4.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

EA

TEST (INTERNAL PIPE OBSTRUCTION TEST)
AND STAND PIPE TEST ON AN AS NEEDED
BASIS AS PER NFPA 25.

0100 STATION 12 - SPRINKLER SYSTEM
ALARM DEVICES TESTING, QUARTERLY AS
PER NFPA 25.

0110 STATION 13 - STOVE VENT HOOD
SUPPRESSION SYSTEM, SEMI-ANNUALLY
AS PER NFPA 17A.

LOCATION OF STATION 13:

4642 CALUMET ST.
METAIRIE, LA 70001

0120 STATION 13 - SPRINKLER SYSTEM
INSPECTION, ANNUALLY AS PER NPFA 25.

0130 STATION 13 - SPRINKLER SYSTEM
ALARM DEVICES TESTING, QUARTERLY AS

PER NFPA 25,

0140 STATION 13 - SPRINKLER SYSTEM
FIRST INSPECTION SHALL INCLUDE FLOW
TEST (INTERNAL PIPE OBSTRUCTION TEST)

AND STAND PIPE TEST ON AN AS NEEDED
BASIS AS PER NFPA 25.

0150 STATION 14 - STOVE VENT HOOD
SUPPRESSION SYSTEM, SEMI-ANNUALLY
AS PER NFPA 17A.

LOCATION OF STATION 14:

1714 EDINBURGH ST.
METAIRIE, LA 70001

0160 STATION 14 - FIRE ALARM SYSTEM,
ANNUALLY, AS PER NFPA 72. SENSITIVITY
TESTING OF DETECTORS 50% ANNUALLY.

0170 STATION 14 - SPRINKLER SYSTEM
INSPECTION, ANNUALLY AS PER NFPA 25.

0180 STATION 14 - SPRINKLER SYSTEM
FIRST INSPECTION SHALL INCLUDE FLOW

$500.00

$4,000.00

$367.50

$1,470.00

$585.00

$1,170.00

1$500.00

$4.000.00

$915.00

$915.00

$367.50

$1,470.00

$945.00

$1,890.00

$585.00

$1,170.00

$915.00

$915.00
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SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

um

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

18

3

4

25

28

8.00

4.00

200

2.00

1.00

8.00

4.00

2.00

2.00

EA

EA

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED

TOTALS

TEST (INTERNAL PIPE OBSTRUCTION TEST)
AND STAND PIPE TEST ON AN AS NEEDED
BASIS AS PER NFPA 25.

0190 STATION 14 - SPRINKLER SYSTEM
ALARM DEVICES TESTING, QUARTERLY AS
PER NFPA 25.

0200 STATION 15 - STOVE VENT HOOD
SUPRESSION SYSTEM, SEMI-ANNUALLY
AS PER NFPA 17A.

LOCATION OF STATION 15:

1101 N. CAUSEWAY BLVD.
METAIRIE, LA 70005

0210 STATION 15 - FIRE ALARM SYSTEM,
ANNUALLY AS PER NFPA 72. SENSITIVITY
TESTING OF DETECTORS 50% ANNUALLY.

0220 STATION 15 - SPRINKLER SYSTEM
INSPECTION, ANNUALLY AS PER NFPA 25,

0230 STATION 15 - SPRINKLER SYSTEM
FIRST INSPECTION SHALL INCLUDE FLOW

TEST (INTERNAL PIPE OBSTRUCTION TEST)

AND STAND PIPE TEST ON AN AS NEEDED
BASIS AS PER NFPA 25.

0240 STATION 15 - SPRINKLER SYSTEM
ALARM DEVICES TESTING, QUARTERLY AS
PER NFPA 25.

0250 STATION 16 - STOVE VENT HOOD
SUPPRESSION SYSTEM, SEMI-ANNUALLY
AS PER NFPA 17A.

LOCATION OF STATION 16:

5200 LAFRENIERE ST.
METAIRIE, LA 70001

0260 STATION 16 - FIRE ALARM SYSTEM,
ANNUALLY AS PER NFPA 72. SENSITIVITY
TESTING OF DETECTORS 50% ANNUALLY.

0270 STATION 16 - SPRINKLER SYSTEM
INSPECTION, ANNUALLY AS PER NFPA 25.

$500.00

$4,000.00

$367.50

$1,470.00

$945.00

$1,890.00

$585.00

81,170.00

$915.00

$915.00

$500.00

$4,000.00

1$367.50

$1,470.00

$945.00

$1,890.00

$585.00

$1,170.00
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SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

um

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

30

32

33

a4

38

1.00

8.00

4.00

2.00

2,00

1.00

8.00

4.00

2.00

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED

TOTALS

0280 STATION 16 - SPRINKLER SYSTEM
FIRST INSPECTION SHALL INCLUDE FLOW

TEST (INTERNAL PIPE OBSTRUCTION TEST)

AND STAND PIPE TEST ON AN AS NEEDED
BASIS AS PER NFPA 25.

0290 STATION 16 - SPRINKLER SYSTEM
ALARM DEVICES TESTING, QUARTERLY AS
PER NFPA 25.

0300 STATION 17 - STOVE VENT HOOD
SUPPRESSION SYSTEM, SEMI-ANNUALLY
AS PER NFPA 17A.

LOCATION OF STATION 17:

6616 KAWANEE ST.
METAIRIE, LA 70003

0310 STATION 17 - FIRE ALARM SYSTEM,
ANNUALLY AS PER NFPA 72. SENSITIVITY
TESTING OF DETECTORS 50% ANNUALLY.

0320 STATION 17 - SPRINKLER SYSTEM
INSPECTION, ANNUALLY AS PER NFPA 25.

0330 STATION 17 - SPRINKLER SYSTEM
FIRST INSPECTION SHALL INCLUDE FLOW

TEST (INTERNAL PIPE OBSTRUCTION TEST)

AND STAND PIPE TEST ON AN AS NEEDED
BASIS AS PER NFPA 25.

0340 STATION 17 - SPRINKLER SYSTEM
ALARM DEVICES TESTING, QUARTERLY AS
PER NFPA 25.

0350 STATION 18 - STOVE VENT HOOD
SUPPRESSION SYSTEM, SEMI-ANNUALY
AS PER NFPA 17A.

LOCATION OF STATION 18:

3430 N. CAUSEWAY BLVD.
METAIRIE, LA 70002

0360 STATION 19 - FIRE ALARM SYSTEM,
ANNUALLY AS PER NFPA 72. SENSITIVITY

$915.00

$915.00

$500.00

$4,000.00

$367.50

$1,470.00

$945.00

$1,890.00

$915.00

$585.00

1 $1.170.00

$915.00

$500.00

$4,000.00

$367.50

$1,470.00

$945.00  1$1.890.00
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SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

|

um

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED

TOTALS

v

38

is

40

41

42

43

45

4.00

2.00

1.00

8.00

4.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

8.00

EA

EA

EA

TESTING OF DETECTORS 50% ANNUALLY.
0370 STATION 19 - STOVE VENT HOOD
SUPPRESSION SYSTEM, SEMI-ANNUALLY
AS PER NFPA 17A.

LOCATION OF STATION 19:

455 EDWARDS AVE.
JEFFERSON, LA 70123

0380 STATION 19 - SPRINKLER SYSTEM
INSPECTION, ANNUALLY AS PER NFPA 25.

0390 STATION 19 - SPRINKLER SYSTEM
FIRST INSPECTION SHALL INCLUDE FLOW

TEST (INTERNAL PIPE OBSTRUCTION TEST)

AND STAND PIPE TEST ON AN AS NEEDED
BASIS AS PER NFPA 25.

0400 STATION 19 - SPRINKLER SYSTEM
ALARM DEVICES TESTING, QUARTERLY
AS PER NFPA 25.

0410 STATION 20 - STOVE VENT HOOD
SUPPRESSION SYSTEM, SEMI-ANNUALLY
AS PER NFPA 17A.

LOCATION OF STATION 20:

4110 HUDSON ST.
METAIRIE, LA 70006

0420 STATION 20 - FIRE ALARM SYSTEM,
ANNUALLY AS PER NFPA 72. SENSITIVITY
TESTING OF DETECTORS 50% ANNUALLY.

0430 STATION 20 - SPRINKLER SYSTEM
INSPECTION, ANNUALLY AS PER NFPA 25.

0440 STATION 20 - SPRINKLER SYSTEM
FIRST INSPECTION SHALL INCLUDE FLOW

TEST (INTERNAL PIPE OBSTRUCTION TEST)
AND STAND PIPE TEST ON AN AS NEEDED
BASIS AS PER NFPA 25.

0450 STATION 20 - SPRINKLER SYSTEM
ALARM DEVICES TESTING, QUARTERLY

$367.50

$1,470.00

$585.00

$1.170.00

$915.00

$915.00

$500.00

$4,000.00

$367.50

$1,470.00

$945.00

$1,890.00

$585.00

$1,170.00

$915.00

$915.00

$500.00

$4,000.00
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SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

u/m

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED

TOTALS

46

47

48

49

51

52

33

2.00

1.00

4.00

2.00

8.00

1.00

58.00

EA

EA

AS PER NFPA 25.

0460 MAINTENANCE/WAREHOUSE - SPRINKLER
SYSTEM INSPECTION, ANNUALLY AS PER
NFPA 25.

LOCATION OF MAINTENANCE/WAREHQUSE:

5512 S. LAMBERT ST.
JEFFERSON, LA 70123

0470 MAINTENANCE/WAREHOUSE - SPRINKLER
SYSTEM FIRST INSPECTION SHALL INCLUDE
FLOW TEST (INTERNAL PIPE OBSTRUCTION

TEST) AND STAND PIPE TEST ON AN AS
NEEDED BASIS AS PER NFPA 25.

0480 TRAINING CENTER - STOVE VENT
SUPPRESSION SYSTEM, SEMI-ANNUALLY
AS PER NFPA 17A.

LOCATION OF TRAINING CENTER:

3221 RIVER RD.
BRIDGE CITY, LA 70094

0490 TRAINING CENTER - SPRINKLER SYSTEM
INSPECTION, ANNUALLY AS PER NFPA 25.

0500 TRAINING CENTER - SPRINKLER SYSTEM
ALARM DEVICES TESTING, QUARTERLY AS

PER NFPA 25.

0510 TRAINING CENTER - FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
ANNUALLY, AS PER NFPA 72. SENSITIVITY
TESTING OF DETECTORS 50% ANNUALLY.
0520 TRAINING CENTER - SPRINKLER SYSTEM
FIRST INSPECTION SHALL INCLUDE FLOW
TEST (INTERNAL PIPE OBSTRUCTION TEST)

AND STAND PIPE TEST ON AN AS NEEDED
BASIS AS PER NFPA 25,

0530 CLEANING OF STOVE VENT HOOD
SYSTEM BEFORE SEMI-ANNUAL INSPECTIONS.

ALL STOVE VENT HOOD SYSTEMS SHALL BE
CLEANED IN ACCORDANCE WITH NFPA 96.

$585.00

$1,170.00

$915.00

$915.00

$367.50

$1,470.00

$585.00

$1,170.00

$500.00

$4.,000.00

$945.00

$1,890.00

$915.00

$915.00

$875.00

$19,250.00
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INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH - continued
BID NO.: 50-00138720 SEALED BID
NllJ.ll;'FBMER QUANTITY UM DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES UgHOPT'}EIgE TOTALS

THE ENTIRE EXHAUST SYSTEM SHALL BE
CLEANED BY A PROPERLY TRAINED,
QUALIFIED, AND CERTIFIED COMPANY OR
PERSON(S).




